
Level 4 Time Trial 9th Jan 16 
 
Session - 1 
 
EVENT 101 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           
 
Full Results 
Place Name   DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eden MICHELL  11/09/98 Long Eaton  2:24.09   454 

2. Lauren SEARBY  01/09/01 Long Eaton  2:50.94   272 

3. Anna PANCISI  04/01/01 Long Eaton  2:56.77   246 

4. Phoebe FULLERTON 14/03/05 Long Eaton  3:28.35   150 

5. Abbie HALL  02/12/04 Long Eaton  3:55.81   103 

6. Hattie COOK  23/09/05 Long Eaton  3:56.91   102

  

EVENT 102 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke         
 
Full Results 
Place Name   DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Benjamin MELLOR 15/07/05 Long Eaton  2:01.97   94
  
 
EVENT 103 Girls Open 100m Freestyle           
 
Full Results 
Place Name   DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eden MICHELL  11/09/98 Long Eaton  1:07.63   429 

2. Lauren SEARBY  01/09/01 Long Eaton  1:19.49   264 

3. Anna PANCISI  04/01/01 Long Eaton  1:20.04   258 

4. Phoebe FULLERTON 14/03/05 Long Eaton  1:33.40   162 

5. Zoe TOMLINSON 21/08/03 Long Eaton  1:42.59   122 

6. Jemma DILLEY  27/12/06 Long Eaton  1:44.50   116 

7. Abbie HALL  02/12/04 Long Eaton  1:46.34   110 

8. Niamh GALLAGHER 10/04/03 Long Eaton  1:51.54   95 

9. Sophie GOODMAN 20/12/05 Long Eaton  1:52.85   92 

10. Katie COOKE  13/03/05 Long Eaton  1:54.40   88 

11. Matilda HASE  25/08/07 Long Eaton  1:55.97   85 

12. Maisie FULLERTON 13/09/06 Long Eaton  1:56.90   83 

13. Holly DOUGLAS  18/10/04 Long Eaton  2:27.07   41 

  Scarlet WOOD 18/07/05 Long Eaton  DQ          



EVENT 104 Boys Open 100m Freestyle            

 
Place Name   DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. James COX  14/02/02 Long Eaton  1:21.43   168 

2. George BUCKINGHAM 10/12/04 Long Eaton  1:28.45   131 

3. Elliott BOX  23/12/04 Long Eaton  1:28.91   129 

4. William BAXTER  18/03/05 Long Eaton  1:35.14   105 

5. Rory BATCHELOR 10/04/05 Long Eaton  1:38.45   95 

6. George CASARTELLI 16/12/03 Long Eaton  1:39.44   92 

7. Benjamin MELLOR 15/07/05 Long Eaton  1:41.28   87 

8. Sean GALLAGHER 18/02/02 Long Eaton  1:43.16   82 

9. Tjey SHARMA  23/10/05 Long Eaton  1:47.97   72 

  Frederick BUCKINGHAM19/06/06 Long Eaton  DQ          

  

EVENT 105 Girls Open 100m Butterfly           
 
Place Name   DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aine O'REGAN  14/05/02 Long Eaton  1:23.28   281
  
  Zoe TOMLINSON 21/08/03 Long Eaton DQ            
  Katie COOKE  13/03/05 Long Eaton DQ        
 
   

EVENT 106 Boys Open 100m Butterfly            
 
Place Name  DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua DAVIS 28/01/02 Long Eaton  1:27.85   168 

2. James COX 14/02/02 Long Eaton  1:32.75   142  

 
  



EVENT 107 Girls Open 200m IM                  
 
Place Name   DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lauren SEARBY  01/09/01 Long Eaton  3:05.60   283 

2. Phoebe GOLTON 24/01/05 Long Eaton  3:23.67   214 

3. Anna PANCISI  04/01/01 Long Eaton  3:24.51   211 

4. Jemma DILLEY  27/12/06 Long Eaton  4:08.15   118 

5. Abbie HALL  02/12/04 Long Eaton  4:19.44   103 

6. Zoe TOMLINSON 21/08/03 Long Eaton  4:20.56   102 

7. Maisie FULLERTON 13/09/06 Long Eaton  4:45.15   78 

8. Sophie GOODMAN 20/12/05 Long Eaton  4:52.18   72 

  Matilda HASE  25/08/07 Long Eaton DQ           

  Phoebe FULLERTON 14/03/05 Long Eaton DQ           

  Scarlet WOOD  18/07/05 Long Eaton DQ           

  Katie COOKE  13/03/05 Long Eaton DQ           

  Hattie COOK  23/09/05 Long Eaton DQ            

 
EVENT 108 Boys Open 200m IM                   
 
Place Name   DoB  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua BESTWICK 10/04/00 Long Eaton  2:41.59   312 

2. Joshua DAVIS  28/01/02 Long Eaton  3:02.76   215 

3. James COX  14/02/02 Long Eaton  3:09.90   192 

4. Benjamin MELLOR 15/07/05 Long Eaton  3:57.59   98 

5. William BAXTER  18/03/05 Long Eaton  4:05.78   88 

6. Rory BATCHELOR 10/04/05 Long Eaton  4:06.90   87 

7. George CASARTELLI 16/12/03 Long Eaton  4:16.19   78 

  George BUCKINGHAM 10/12/04 Long Eaton DQ            

  Tjey SHARMA  23/10/05 Long Eaton DQ            

  Frederick BUCKINGHAM19/06/06 Long Eaton DQ            

  Elliott BOX  23/12/04 Long Eaton DQ            


